The Strand

Deal
Kent

CT14 7DY

23/08/2020

Downs Sailing Club

Summer Sunday Special 6

Std handicap provisional results race #

Pos Helm / Crew
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Michael Dyer /| Samuel Dyer
Adam Page

Ben Hills

Phil Haldron

Simon Cory / Denise Judd

Abbey Mumford / Evie Herrington

Rob Freeland

Simon Green

Simon Herrington
John Cass

Jerry King

james barth

Chris Shelton / Dave Webb
Alan Mollatt

Tony Cook

Duncan Robb

Phil Peach

Ben Sharp

Henry Moss / Seb Robb
Phil Lane

Mark Swift

andre / tyndall

Richard White

Class

29ER
LASER
LASER
STREAKER
RS 200
420

LASER
FINN
STREAKER
SOLO
LASER
LASER

RS 400
CONTENDER
CONTENDER
LASER
LASER
TOPPER
RS FEVA XL
STREAKER
LASER

RS FEVA XL
SOLO

Sail No.

2696
199437
126281
2109
1018
55107
138458
82
1958
1495
180850
209190
189
2318
696
171735
173274
45889
3

1851

1
2095
4391

Actual

0:41:22
0:43:43
0:44:23
0:45:41
0:42:19
0:45:02
0:45:00
0:43:08
0:48:17
0:49:18
0:47:26
0:47:52
0:41:03
0:43:10
0:43:13
0:49:59
0:49:59
0:48:53
0:52:03
0:47:18
0:52:16
0:47:31
0:00:00

Corrected Laps

0:46:19
0:49:13
0:49:58
0:50:05
0:50:22
0:50:29
0:50:40
0:51:12
0:52:56
0:53:18
0:53:24
0:53:54
0:54:49
0:55:54
0:55:58
0:56:17
0:56:17
0:58:09
1:08:24
1:09:09
1:18:28
1:33:41
23:59:59
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PY

893
1110
1110
1140
1050
1115
1110
1053
1140
1156
1110
1110
936
965
965
1110
1110
1401
1268
1140
1110
1268
1156
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FscC

N
N
N
N
N
N
HpEyn
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
HpEEn
HpEEn
HpEEn
HpEEn
N
N
N
N
N

Race Officer:

Roger Phillips

RO Assist: Rosaleen Lord

Downs Red Helm

Downs Red Crew
Bluebird Helm
Bluebird Crew
Desianed by Ian Sturland @ www.sailracesystems.com 2012

lan Sheppard

Brian Mumford
Yvonne Mumford



